For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
General Description
The MAX4104/MAX4105/MAX4304/MAX4305 op amps
feature ultra-high speed, low noise, and low distortion in
a SOT23 package. The unity-gain-stable MAX4104
requires only 20mA of supply current while delivering
625MHz bandwidth and 400V/µs slew rate. The

TRANSISTOR COUNT: 44
SUBSTRATE CONNECTED TO VEE
Ordering Information (continued)
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
PART
MAX4105ESA -40°C to +85°C
TEMP. RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
8 SO
MAX4105EUK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5
MAX4304ESA
MAX4304EUK-T
MAX4305ESA* -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 8 SO
5 SOT23-5
8 SO
MAX4305EUK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5
SOT
TOP MARK
—
ACCP